
Foundation Advocates

FIRSTNAME LASTNAME EMAIL HOMEPHONE BUSINESSPHONE MOBILE CLUB Name

Kenneth Solow DGN ksolow@pinnacleadvisory.com 410-740-2017 410-995-6630 410-952-9637 Columbia-Patuxent

Nancy Almgren Foundation Advocate hihat11@aol.com 410-757-8610 410-533-8610 Annapolis

Doug Dribben Foundation Advocate dribben@comcast.net 410-203-1035 301-667-7009 443-520-5743 Columbia-Patuxent

Christopher Siciliano Foundation Advocate chrissiciliano@hotmail.com 410-920-0840 443-629-7424 Towsontowne

Barry Thompson Foundation Advocate bht1113@aol.com 301-947-4652 301-718-9603 301-922-1810 North Bethesda

Area Governors

Edco Bailey AG at Large edco1@comcast.net 301-294-6391 301-928-0196 Montgomery Village

Andrew Cook AG  Andrew.Cook@KLGates.com 202-686-3115 202 778-9106 202 361-2777 Washington

Geoffrey Fenner AG gahfenner@gmail.com 301-482-0583 301-840-3883 202-487-0683 Olney

Jimmie Gorski AG jimmiegorski@comcast.net 410-535-3583 Upper Marlboro

Peter Grayson AG graysonlaw@mac.com 410-796-0279 301-833-8487 612-598-5907 West Anne Arundel (Odenton)

Anna-Mae Kobbe AG amkobbe@aol.com 301-277-0414 301-277-0414 443-280-0311 College Park

Lawrence Leahy AG leahy620@verizon.net 410-741-1154 443-336-0643 South Anne Arundel County

Mark Milby AG markmilby@katewwdb.com 410-552-4318 410-552-4318 443-739-7119 Sykesville
David Miller AG dmiller@maefonline.com 301-473-5199 301-663-4192 xt 301-788-7774 Frederick
Danny Parker AG dan.parker@travelleaders.com 301-994-2901 301-863-6012 Lexington Park

Mary Anne Rishebarger AG mar4mcs2@aol.com 410-426-6451 410-599-2860 Pikesville - Owings Mills

Nancy Szlasa AG nszlasa@aol.com 410-442-8034 443-803-6547 Clarksville

William Wims AG gwims@boldconcepts.com 301-351-7028 301-212-4141 Bethesda-Chevy Chase

William Yeakel AG yeakel@comcast.net 410-272-2870 410-273-5451 410-937-0435 Aberdeen

Neil Young AG nrgyoung@comcast.net 410-321-6840 410-494-7766 410-419-0002 Towsontowne

Nancy Szlasa AG nszlasa@aol.com 410-442-8034 443-803-6547 410-442-1370

William Wims AG gwims@boldconcepts.com 301-351-7028 301-212-4141 301-258-9345

William Yeakel AG yeakel@comcast.net 410-272-2870 410-273-5451 410-273-0406 410-937-0435

Neil Young AG nrgyoung@comcast.net 410-321-6840 410-494-7766 410-494-8281 410-419-0002

Humanitarian Grants 

Committee

Andrew Baum cdmabaum@comcast.net 301-371-6224 301-471-3262 301-471-3262 Carroll Creek (Frederick)

Frank Faust Ptge1142@aol.com 301-997-1015 301-904-2582 Lexington Park

Bill Fine wfine46@verizon.net 410-544-3380 410-493-8467 410-493-8467 Parole (Annapolis)

Edmond Gregory tgregory@newspost.com 301-662-7793 240-215-8555 301-639-9940 Carroll Creek (Frederick)

Steven King watersteve@md.metrocast.net 301-373-5980 240-561-1938 Leonardtown

Peter Kyle peter.kyle@gmail.com 443-203-6443 443 924 7214 Capitol Hill (Washington,DC)

Paul Manchak pmanchak@hotmail.com 410-394-3449 240-925-6771 Lexington Park

Robert Martin BMartin495@aol.com 301-293-1744 301-471-9998 Rockville

Claude Morissette 2011.2012.dg7620@gmail.com 301-460-2060 301-258-8425 301-282-1387 Potomac

Robert Parkinson bobparkinson@hughes.net 301-373-5823 301-751-2114 301-751-2114 Lexington Park

Maria-Nelly Pavisich mnpavisich@yahoo.com 202-249-1836 202-906-9766 Washington

Barry Thompson bht1113@aol.com 301-947-4652 301-718-9603 301-922-1810 North Bethesda


